
1D Base Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Madison Speer- Butter (14-19) 20.805 20.805 $170.00 7

2 *Carly Rae Colvin - Delight 21.107 21.107 $102.00 6

3 *McKenzie Speer- Flaco (14-19) 21.412 21.412 $69.00 5

4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (20+) 21.614 21.614 4

2D

1 *Katie Flores- Sweet T (20+) 21.866 21.866 $147.00 7

2 *Samantha Cortinas- Stoltee (14-19) 21.902 21.902 $88.00 6

3 *Rilynn Springer- Fame (9-13) (Nov) 22.161 22.161 $58.00 5

4 *Kinley Klaeh- Skylar 22.462 22.462 4

5 Preslea Gonzales- Jake (Nov) 22.480 22.480

6 *Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (20+) 22.729 22.729 3

7

3D

1 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (20+) 23.630 23.630 $195.00 7

4D

1 *Lisa Knight- Bella (20+) 24.381 24.381 $73.00 7

2 *Isabella de la Garza- Cuervo (14-19) (Nov) 24.672 24.672 $42.00 6

3 Jolie Conner- Diesel (9-13) 24.735 24.735 $31.00

4 *Candice McDonald- Candita 25.011 25.011 5

5 *Gracen Williams- Nikki (9-13) 25.441 25.441 4

6 *Darla Barker- Witchy (20+) 21.156 5 26.156 3

7 *Jadyn Denney- Martini (14-19) 21.529 5 26.529 2

8 *Preslea Gonzales- Aggie (9-13) 21.556 5 26.556 1

9 *Atlee Korczynski- Snupe (9-13) 21.905 5 26.905 1

10 *Ansleigh Gillett- Nitro  (9-13) 21.95 5 26.950 1

11 *Aveigh Galbreath- Diva (9-13) 21.978 5 26.978 1

12 *Serena Walston- Gracie (Nov) 26.986 26.986 1

13 *Addison Sosa- Kallie (9-13) 22.282 5 27.282 1

14 *Jadyn Denney- Waldo 22.796 5 27.796 1

15 *Atlee Korczynski- Rusty (9-13) 23.31 5 28.310 1

16 *Katelynn Rothlisberger- Percie (14-19) 28.652 28.652 1

17 *Megan Gillett- Piper 23.696 5 28.696 1

18 *Tyler Becker- Beth (20+) (Nov) 28.999 28.999 1

19 *Anison Sembritzky- Lacee (9-13) (Nov) 24.019 5 29.019 1

20 *Alexis Wine- Buddy (9-13) 29.920 29.920 1

21 *Carley Phillips- Slim Jim (9-13) 25.046 5 30.046 1

22 *Elizabeth Farr- Boon (9-13) (Nov) 21.503 10 31.503 1

23 *Kathy Durst- Tiny (20+) 26.626 5 31.626 1

24 *Raylee Springer- Lady Oh (9-13) 23.109 10 33.109 1
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OPEN POLES  (39 entries)                                      



25 *Judy Teal- Clutch (Nov) NT NT 1

26 *Tyler Becker- Prime (20+) NT NT 1

27 *Alexis Ramirez- Freckles (9-13) NT NT 1

28 Rilynn Springer- Stella NT NT

8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Allyson May- Lola 22.586 22.586 $55.00 7

2 *Kylee Sosa- Nilla 24.125 24.125 $33.00 6

3 *Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy 25.317 25.317 $22.00 5

4 *Lainey Jane Gonzales- Milkshake 26.828 26.828 4

5 *Stocklyn Gillett- Spitfire 27.022 27.022 3

6 *Steely Felps- Paris 25.258 5 30.258 2

7 *Charlea Williams- Sparky 31.454 31.454 1

8 *-Monte Becker- Rita 32.288 32.288 1

9 *Gus Latta- Lemon Drop 82.506 82.506 1

10 *Adaline Latta- Malibu NT NT 1

11 *Haley Flores- India NT NT 1

9 to 13 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Rilynn Springer- Fame (9-13) (Nov) 22.161 22.161 $75.00 7

2 *Jolie Conner- Diesel (9-13) 24.735 24.735 $45.00 6

3 *Gracen Williams- Nikki (9-13) 25.441 25.441 $30.00 5

4 *Preslea Gonzales- Aggie (9-13) 21.556 5 26.556 4

5 *Atlee Korczynski- Snupe (9-13)(pts) 21.905 5 26.905 3

6 *Ansleigh Gillett- Nitro  (9-13) 21.95 5 26.950 2

7 *Aveigh Galbreath- Diva (9-13) 21.978 5 26.978 1

8 *Addison Sosa- Kallie (9-13) 22.282 5 27.282 1

9 Atlee Korczynski- Rusty (9-13)* 23.31 5 28.310

10 *Anison Sembritzky- Lacee (9-13) (Nov) 24.019 5 29.019 1

11 *Alexis Wine- Buddy (9-13) 29.920 29.920 1

12 *Carley Phillips- Slim Jim (9-13) 25.046 5 30.046 1

13 *Elizabeth Farr- Boon (9-13) (Nov) 21.503 10 31.503 1

14 *Raylee Springer- Lady Oh (9-13) 23.109 10 33.109 1

15 *Alexis Ramirez- Freckles (9-13) NT NT 1

14-19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Madison Speer- Butter (14-19) 20.805 20.805 $42.00 7

2 *Carly Rae Colvin- Delight (14-19) 21.107 21.107 $28.00 6

3 *McKenzie Speer- Flaco (14-19) 21.412 21.412 5

4 *Samantha Cortinas- Stoltee (14-19) 21.902 21.902 4

5 *Isabella de la Garza- Cuervo (14-19) (Nov) 24.672 24.672 3

6 *Jadyn Denney- Martini (14-19) 21.529 5 26.529 2

7 *Katelynn Rothlisberger- Percy (14-19) 28.652 28.652 1

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (20+) 21.614 21.614 $54.00 7

Rider Age & Novice Horse Incentives                      Horses must be nominated to run in Novice Poles & Barrels.



2 Katie Flores- Sweet T (20+) 21.866 21.866 $36.00 6

3 Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (20+) 22.729 22.729 5

4 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (20+) 23.630 23.630 4

5 Lisa Knight- Bella (20+) 24.381 24.381 3

6 Darla Barker- Witchy (20+) 21.156 5 26.156 2

7 Tyler Becker- Beth (20+) (Nov)(pts) 28.999 28.999 1

8 Kathy Durst- Tiny (20+) 26.626 5 31.626 1

9 Tyler Becker- Prime (20+) NT NT

$500 Novice Pole Horse  (Nominated only) Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Rilynn Springer- Fame (9-13) (Nov) 22.161 22.161 $48.00 7

2 *Preslea Gonzales- Jake (Nov) 22.480 22.480 $32.00 6

3 *Isabella de la Garza- Cuervo (14-19) (Nov) 24.672 24.672 5

4 *Serena Walston- Gracie (Nov) 26.986 26.986 4

5 *Tyler Becker- Beth (20+) (Nov) 28.999 28.999 3

6 *Anison Sembritzky- Lacee (9-13) (Nov) 24.019 5 29.019 2

7 *Elizabeth Farr- Boon (9-13) (Nov) 21.503 10 31.503 1

8 *Judy Teal- Clutch (Nov) NT NT 1

8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Adaline Latta- Sparkles (8&Under) (Nov) 19.229 19.229 $95.00 7

2 *Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy 19.658 19.658 $57.00 6

3 *Steely Felps- Paris 20.651 20.651 $38.00 5

4 *Annalee Rothlisberger- Lois 21.042 21.042 4

5 *Allyson May- Merle 21.237 21.237 3

6 *Stocklyn Gillett- Spitfire 21.770 21.770 2

7 *Lainey Gonzales- Milkshake 22.015 22.015 1

8 *Charlea Williams- Sparky 23.243 23.243 1

9 *Kylee Sosa- Nilla (8&U) 19.187 5 24.187 1

10 *Monte Becker- Rita 30.276 30.276 1

11 *Haley Flores- India 55.948 55.948 1

12 *Cale Oxford- Hank 58.469 58.469 1

13 *Gus Latta- LemonDrop 65.638 65.638 1

14 *Kullen Oxford- Dolly 43.686 A 43.686A 1

15 *Collins Kotzur- Mister 48.484 A 48.484A 1

16 Lynnley Crawford- Gizmo 51.916 A 51.916A

17 *Ryder Dominguez- Missy 53.812 A 53.812A 1

18 *Rowan Dominguez- Missy 60.183 A 60.183A 1

19 *Brynley Sosa- Kallie 64.843 A 64.843A 1

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Addison Sosa- Kallie (9-11) 17.289 17.289 $54.00 7

2 *Raylee Springer- Kisses (9-11) (pts) 17.481 17.481 $36.00 6

3 *Aveigh Galbreath- Diva (9-11) (Nov) 17.821 17.821 5

4 *Ansleigh Gillett- Hollywood (9-11) 18.094 18.094 4

Rider Age & Novice Horse Incentives:                 Horses must be nominated to run in Novice Poles & Barrels.



5 *Alexis Wine- Buddy (9-11) 18.187 18.187 3

6 *Gracen Williams- Nikki (9-11) 19.033 19.033 2

7 *Alexis Ramirez-Freckles (9-11) 19.037 19.037 1

8 Raylee Springer- Lady Oh (9-11) 19.259 19.259

9 *Hadlee McClaugherty- Thea (9-11) 22.693 22.693 1

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Rilynn Springer- Fame (12-14) (pts) 16.901 16.901 $70.00 7

2 Kenny Graves- Yolo (12-14)* 17.322 17.322 $42.00

3 *Preslea Gonzales- Aggie (12-14) 17.580 17.580 $28.00 6

4 Rilynn Springer- Stella (12-14)* 17.723 17.723

5 Madison Speer- Butter (12-14)* 17.848 17.848

6 *Amberley Klaehn- Mary (12-14) 18.519 18.519 5

7 *Carley Phillips- Slim Jim (12-14) 18.792 18.792 4

8 *Anison Sembritzky- Lacee (12-14) (Nov) 18.887 18.887 3

9 Kenny Graves- Yellow (12-14)(pts)* 19.066 19.066

10 *Atlee Korczynski- Rusty (12-14) 19.484 19.484 2

11 *Jolie Conner- Diesel (12-14) 20.230 20.230 1

12 Elizabeth Farr- Boon (12-14) (Nov)* 17.427 5 22.427

13 *Madison Speer- Sis (12-14) (pts) 17.392 10 27.392 1

14 *Elizabeth Farr- Babe (12-14) (pts) NT NT 1

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Mckenzie Speer- Flaco (15-19) 17.060 17.060 $70.00 7

2 Alissa Flores- Stormy (15-19) 17.427 17.427 $42.00

3 *Carly Rae Colvin- Delight (15-19) 17.625 17.625 $28.00 6

4 *Kinley Klaehn- Skylar (15-19) 17.633 17.633 5

5 *Breck McLowry- Donkey (15-19) (Nov) 17.730 17.730 4

6 *Lainey Zarazua- Oakley (15-19) 18.296 18.296 3

7 *Isabella de la Garza- Cuervo (15-19) (Nov) 18.687 18.687 2

8 *Katelynn Rothlisberger- Jazmine (15-19) 18.876 18.876 1

9 *Samantha Cortinas- Stoltee (15-19) 19.138 19.138 1

10 Alissa Flores- Dakota (15-19) 16.962 5 21.962

11 *Jadyn Denney- Martini (15-19)(pts) 17.505 5 22.505 1

12 Jadyn Denney- Waldo (15-19)* 17.827 5 22.827

13 Joelie Boenker- Mudcat (15-19) 17.941 5 22.941

14 *Lily Valentine- Tiny (15-19) (Nov) NT NT 1

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Morgan Brown- Blondie (20-49) 16.797 16.797 $135.00 7

2 Kinlee Drake- Splash (20-49)* 17.216 17.216 $81.00

3 *Krystal Kotzur- Boyfriend (20-49) (pts) 17.218 17.218 $54.00 6

4 *Shanda Seidel- Jess (20-49) 17.259 17.259 5

5 *Rebecca Rothlisberger- Rambo (20-49) 17.281 17.281 4

6 *Toni Felps- Tommy (20-49) 17.450 17.450 3

7 *Natasha Hartsfield- LeVian (20-49) 17.481 17.481 2

8 Morgan Brown- Jesse (20-49)* 17.498 17.498



9 Krystal Kotzur- Iggy (20-49)* 17.564 17.564

10 *Maricela Riojas- Flossy (20-49) (pts) 17.589 17.589 1

11 *Katie Flores- Sweet T (20-49) 17.628 17.628 1

12 *Maddie Farmer- Jet (20-49) 17.742 17.742 1

13 *Candice Mcdonald- Trigger (20-49) 17.946 17.946 1

14 Shannon Best- Sunny (20-49)* 17.991 17.991

15 Vanessa Mccain- Leya (20-49)* 18.018 18.018

16 *Madison Grube- Jewel (20-49) 18.108 18.108 1

17 Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (20-49)* 18.330 18.330

18 *Lisa Knight- Bella (20-49) 18.819 18.819 1

19 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (20-49) 18.824 18.824 1

20 *Tyler Becker- Beth (20-49) (Nov) (Nov Adult)(pts)22.103 22.103 1

21 *Brooke Solomon- Princess (20-49) (pts) 17.814 5 22.814 1

22 *Rayni Sandidge- Spanky (20-49) 18.554 5 23.554 1

23 *Makayla Benke- Red (20-49) 18.617 5 23.617 1

24 Kay Lynn Schulz- Asher (20-49)* 24.346 24.346

25 Tyler Becker- Tommy (20-49)* 26.185 26.185

26 *Kristen Lee- Splash (20-49) (Nov Adult) NT NT 1

27 Tyler Becker- Prime (20-49)* NT NT

50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Judy Teal- Tangled (50+) 17.094 17.094 $55.00 7

2 *Ruby Hodges- Black Betty (50+) 17.240 17.240 $33.00 6

3 Missy Ainsley- Belle (50+)* 17.549 17.549 $22.00

4 *JoAnna Davis- Virgil (50+) 17.684 17.684 5

5 *Pam McClaugherty- Oakley (50+) 17.904 17.904 4

6 *Kellie Beall- Nueces (50+) 18.983 18.983 3

7 *Darla Barker- Witchy (50+) 19.245 19.245 2

8 *Kathy Durst- Tiny (50+) 19.335 19.335 1

9 *Stephanie Shearin- Jack (50+) 20.538 20.538 1

10 *Monica Weber- Gator (50+) 20.285 10 30.285 1

11 Laurie Clopton- Faith (50+) NT NT

$500 Novice Barrel Horse  (Nominated only) Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Preslea Gonzales- Jake (Nov) 17.196 17.196 $80.00 7

2 *Breck McLowry- Donkey (15-19) (Nov) 17.730 17.730 $48.00 6

3 *Aveigh Galbreath- Diva (9-11) (Nov) 17.821 17.821 $32.00 5

4 *Shanda Seidel- Ricky (Nov) 17.987 17.987 4

5 *Rebecca Rothlisberger- Lois (Nov) 18.077 18.077 3

6 *Toni Felps- Raymond (Nov) 18.359 18.359 2

7 *Isabella de la Garza- Cuervo (15-19) (Nov) 18.687 18.687 1

8 *Kaycee Oxford- Tonto (Nov) 18.861 18.861 1

9 *Anison Sembritzky- Lacee (12-14) (Nov) 18.887 18.887 1

10 *JoAnna Davis- Vegas (Nov) 19.098 19.098 1

11 *Adaline Latta- Sparkles (8&Under) (Nov) 19.229 19.229 1

12 *Brooke Solomon- Roscoe (Nov) 19.266 19.266 1

13 *Tyler Becker- Beth (20-49) (Nov) (Nov Adult) 22.103 22.103 1



14 *Elizabeth Farr- Boon (12-14) (Nov) 17.427 5 22.427 1

15 *Taylor Stone- Storm (Nov) (Nov Adult) 25.882 5 30.882 1

16 *Lily Valentine- Tiny (15-19) (Nov) NT NT 1

$1000 Adult Novice Rider Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 *Risa Gonzales- Tiara (Nov Adult) 19.291 19.291 $48.00 7

2 *Julia Hoxie- Cruz (Nov Adult) 19.477 19.477 $32.00 6

3 *Serena Walston- Gracie (Nov Adult) 19.856 19.856 5

4 *Katheryn Walston- Jacody (Nov Adult) 20.037 20.037 4

5 *Tyler Becker- Beth (20-49) (Nov) (Nov Adult) 22.103 22.103 3

6 *April Conner- Star (Nov Adult) 28.790 28.790 2

7 *Taylor Stone- Storm (Nov) (Nov Adult) 25.882 5 30.882 1

8 *Kristen Lee- Splash (20-49) (Nov Adult) NT NT 1

1D Base + Penalty Time PayoutPoints

1 Morgan Brown- Blondie (20-49)* 16.797 16.797 $327.00

2 *Rilynn Springer- Fame (12-14) 16.901 16.901 $272.00 7

3 Suade Furr- Queen* 16.988 16.988 $218.00

4 *Mckenzie Speer- Flaco (15-19) 17.060 17.060 $163.00 6

5 *Judy Teal- Tangled (50+) 17.094 17.094 $110.00 5

6 Shayna Gattis- Axel* 17.095 17.095

7 *Judy Teal- Sam 17.113 17.113 4

8 *Preslea Gonzales- Jake (Nov) 17.196 17.196 3

9 *Kinlee Drake- Splash (20-49) 17.216 17.216 2

10 *Krystal Kotzur- Boyfriend (20-49) 17.218 17.218 1

11 *Ruby Hodges- Black Betty (50+) 17.240 17.240 1

12 *Shanda Seidel- Jess (20-49) 17.259 17.259 1

13 *Rebecca Rothlisberger- Rambo (20-49) 17.281 17.281 1

14 *Addison Sosa- Kallie (9-11) 17.289 17.289 1

2D

1 Kenny Graves- Yolo (12-14)* 17.322 17.322 $272.00

2 Terri Edwards- Bailey* 17.359 17.359 $226.00

3 Alissa Flores- Stormy (15-19)* 17.427 17.427 $181.00

4 *Toni Felps- Tommy (20-49) 17.450 17.450 $136.00 7

5 *Faith Edwards- Flash 17.462 17.462 $92.00 6

6 *Raylee Springer Kisses (9-11) 17.481 17.481 5

7 *Natasha Hartsfield- LeVian (20-49) 17.481 17.481 4

8 *Faith Edwards- Sushi 17.496 17.496 3

9 Morgan Brown- Jesse (20-49) 17.498 17.498

10 *Judy Teal- Clutch 17.540 17.540 2

11 Missy Ainsley- Belle (50+)* 17.549 17.549

12 Krystal Kotzur- Iggy (20-49)* 17.564 17.564

13 *Preslea Gonzales- Aggie (12-14) 17.580 17.580 1

14 *Maricela Riojas- Flossy (20-49) 17.589 17.589 1

15 *Carly Rae Colvin- Delight (15-19) 17.625 17.625 1

OPEN BARRELS  (111 Entries)



16 *Katie Flores- Sweet T (20-49) 17.628 17.628 1

17 *Kinley Klaehn- Skylar (15-19) 17.633 17.633 1

18 *JoAnna Davis- Virgil (50+) 17.684 17.684 1

19 Suade Furr-Dale* 17.708 17.708

20 *Rilynn Springer/CM- Stella (12-14) 17.723 17.723 1

21 *Breck McLowry- Donkey (15-19) (Nov) 17.730 17.730 1

22 *Maddie Farmer- Jet (20-49) 17.742 17.742 1

3D

1 *Aveigh Galbreath- Diva (9-11) (Nov) 17.821 17.821 $218.00 7

2 Morgann Crawford- Boo* 17.847 17.847 $181.00

3 *Madison Speer- Butter (12-14) 17.848 17.848 $145.00 6

4 *Pam McClaugherty- Oakley (50+) 17.904 17.904 $108.00 5

5 *Candice Mcdonald- Trigger (20-49) 17.946 17.946 $74.00 4

6 *Shanda Seidel- Ricky (Nov) 17.987 17.987 3

7 Shannon Best- Sunny (20-49)* 17.991 17.991

8 Vanessa Mccain- Leya (20-49)* 18.018 18.018

9 *Rebecca Rothlisberger- Lois (Nov) 18.077 18.077 2

10 *Ansleigh Gillett- Hollywood (9-11) 18.094 18.094 1

11 *Madison Grube- Jewel (20-49) 18.108 18.108 1

12 *Alexis Wine- Buddy (9-11) 18.187 18.187 1

13 *Lainey Zarazua- Oakley (15-19) 18.296 18.296 1

4D

1 *Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (20-49) 18.330 18.330 $163.00 7

2 *Toni Felps- Raymond (Nov) 18.359 18.359 $136.00 6

3 Robin Montague- Blessings* 18.381 18.381 $108.00

4 Kaydee Hellmann- Uno* 18.395 18.395 $81.00

5 *Amberley Klaehn- Mary (12-14) 18.519 18.519 $56.00 5

6 *Isabella de la Garza- Cuervo (15-19) (Nov) 18.687 18.687 4

7 *Carley Phillips- Slim Jim (12-14) 18.792 18.792 3

5D

1 *Lisa Knight- Bella (20-49) 18.819 18.819 $108.00 7

2 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (20-49) 18.824 18.824 $90.00 6

3 *Kaycee Oxford- Tonto (Nov) 18.861 18.861 $72.00 5

4 *Katelynn Rothlisberger- Jazmine (15-19) 18.876 18.876 $57.00 4

5 *Anison Sembritzky- Lacee (12-14) (Nov) 18.887 18.887 $36.00 3

6 Kellie Beall- Nueces (50+)* 18.983 18.983

7 *Gracen Williams- Nikki (9-11) 19.033 19.033 2

8 *Alexis Ramirez-Freckles (9-11) 19.037 19.037 1

9 Morgan Crawford- Perfecto* 19.056 19.056

10 Kenny Graves- Yellow (12-14)* 19.066 19.066

11 *JoAnna Davis- Vegas (Nov) 19.098 19.098 1

12 *Samantha Cortinas- Stoltee (15-19) 19.138 19.138 1

13 Morgann Crawford- Trixie* 19.139 19.139

14 Morgan Crawford- Mikey* 19.190 19.190



15 *Adaline Latta- Sparkles (8&Under) (Nov) 19.229 19.229 1

16 *Darla Barker- Witchy (50+) 19.245 19.245 1

17 *Raylee Springer- Lady Oh (9-11) 19.259 19.259 1

18 *Brooke Solomon- Roscoe (Nov) 19.266 19.266 1

19 Risa Gonzales- Tiara (Nov Adult) 19.291 19.291 ?

20 *Kathy Durst- Tiny (50+) 19.335 19.335 1

21 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny 19.407 19.407 1

22 *Julia Hoxie- Cruz (Nov Adult) 19.477 19.477 1

23 *Atlee Korczynski- Rusty (12-14) 19.484 19.484 1

24 *Serena Walston- Gracie (Nov Adult) 19.856 19.856 1

25 *Katheryn Walston- Jacody (Nov Adult) 20.037 20.037 1

26 Jolie Conner- Diesel (12-14)* 20.230 20.230

27 *Stephanie Shearin- Jack (50+) 20.538 20.538 1

28 *Tyler Becker- Beth (20-49) (Nov) (Nov Adult) 22.103 22.103 1

29 *Hadlee McClaugherty- Thea (9-11) 22.693 22.693 1

30 Kay Lynn Schulz- Asher (20-49)* 24.346 24.346

31 *Tyler Becker- Tommy (20-49) 26.185 26.185 1

32 *April Conner- Star (Nov Adult) 28.790 28.790 1

Alissa Flores- Dakota (15-19)* 16.962 5 NT

Brooke Peterson- Cricket* 17.326 5 NT

*Madison Speer- Sis (12-14) 17.392 10 NT 1

*Elizabeth Farr- Boon (12-14) (Nov) 17.427 5 NT 1

*Jadyn Denney- Martini (15-19) 17.505 5 NT 1

*Brooke Solomon- Princess (20-49) 17.814 5 NT 1

*Jadyn Denney- Waldo (15-19) 17.827 5 NT 1

Joelie Boenker- Muscat (15-19)* 17.941 5 NT

Christy Ludlam- Shiner* 18.132 5 NT

Shayna Gattis- Hook* 18.400 5 NT

*Rayni Sandidge- Spanky (20-49) 18.554 5 NT 1

*Makayla Benke- Red (20-49) 18.617 5 NT 1

Morgann Crawford- Nala* 19.148 5 NT

*Kylee Sosa- Nilla (8&U) 19.187 5 NT 1

*Monica Weber- Gator (50+) 20.285 10 NT 1

Stacy Grimes- Tito* 22.942 5 NT

*Taylor Stone- Storm (Nov) (Nov Adult) 25.882 5 NT 1

*Eizabeth Farr- Babe (12-14) NT NT 1

*Kristen Lee- Splash (20-49) (Nov Adult) NT NT 1

*Tyler Becker- Prime (20-49) NT NT 1

Preslea Gonzales- Blondie* NT NT

*Lily Valentine- Tiny (15-19) (Nov) NT NT 1

Laurie Clopton- Faith (50+)* NT NT


